
Schützengau Mittelmain
Jugendpokal 2016

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

7. Durchgang vom 21.02.2016
Klasse: Jugend A

SV Neubrunn 1                               : SK Roden 1                                 1052 : 1067
Lissi Bauer                       346         Fabian Kraus                      363
Lorenz Deckert                    342         Philipp Schneider                 343
Marius Lurz                       364         Jonas Hofmann                     361

SV Bischbrunn 1                             : SV Faulbach 1                              984  : 873
Sebastian Leimeister              323         Jonas Karl                        282
Lukas Väth                        315         Luisa Kirchner                    353
Yvonne Roos                       346         Yanneck Ulrich                    238

KKS Altfeld 1                               : SG Remlingen 1                             1021 : 961
Tina Gerberich                    358         Adrian Stenke                     310
Andre Wiesmann                    334         Leonard Stenke                    315
Lea Nitschky                      329         Sofia Zorn                        336

1. SV Neubrunn 1                              7    12 : 2    7582    1083,14
2. SK Roden 1                                 7    12 : 2    7344    1049,14
3. SV Bischbrunn 1                            7    10 : 4    6924    989,14
4. KKS Altfeld 1                              7    6  : 8    6926    989,43
5. SV Faulbach 1                              7    2  : 12   6741    963,00
6. SG Remlingen 1                             7    0  : 14   6911    987,29

1. Marius Lurz                   SV Neubrunn 1                               364 Ringe
2. Fabian Kraus                  SK Roden 1                                  363 Ringe
3. Jonas Hofmann                 SK Roden 1                                  361 Ringe
4. Tina Gerberich                KKS Altfeld 1                               358 Ringe
5. Luisa Kirchner                SV Faulbach 1                               353 Ringe



6. Lissi Bauer                   SV Neubrunn 1                               346 Ringe
Yvonne Roos                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             346 Ringe

8. Philipp Schneider             SK Roden 1                                  343 Ringe
9. Lorenz Deckert                SV Neubrunn 1                               342 Ringe
10. Sofia Zorn                    SG Remlingen 1                              336 Ringe
11. Andre Wiesmann                KKS Altfeld 1                               334 Ringe
12. Lea Nitschky                  KKS Altfeld 1                               329 Ringe
13. Sebastian Leimeister          SV Bischbrunn 1                             323 Ringe
14. Leonard Stenke                SG Remlingen 1                              315 Ringe

Lukas Väth                    SV Bischbrunn 1                             315 Ringe
16. Adrian Stenke                 SG Remlingen 1                              310 Ringe
17. Jonas Karl                    SV Faulbach 1                               282 Ringe
18. Luis Ningler                  SV Bischbrunn 1                             277 Ringe
19. Yanneck Ulrich                SV Faulbach 1                               238 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

7. Durchgang vom 21.02.2016
Klasse: Jugend B

SV Neubrunn 2                               : KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                      1049 : 892
Vivien Simic                      371         Lukas Laqua                       318
Christina Meckel                  346         Nils Brasch                       276
Nicki Schneider                   332         Dominik Müller                    298

SV Dorfprozelten 1                          : KKS Altfeld 2                              973  : 863
Eva-Maria Laufenberg              357         Sebastian Wolf                    267
Noah Spachmann                    345         Lukas Ritzler                     293
Felix Plechinger                  271         Pascal Albert                     303

1. SV Neubrunn 2                              6    12 : 0    6188    1031,33
2. SK Roden 2                                 5    6  : 4    4722    944,40
3. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         6    6  : 6    5679    946,50
4. KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                      5    4  : 6    4642    928,40
5. KKS Altfeld 2                              6    0  : 12   5289    881,50



1. Vivien Simic                  SV Neubrunn 2                               371 Ringe
2. Eva-Maria Laufenberg          SV Dorfprozelten 1                          357 Ringe
3. Christina Meckel              SV Neubrunn 2                               346 Ringe
4. Noah Spachmann                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          345 Ringe
5. Nicki Schneider               SV Neubrunn 2                               332 Ringe
6. Lukas Laqua                   KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       318 Ringe
7. Pascal Albert                 KKS Altfeld 2                               303 Ringe
8. Dominik Müller                KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       298 Ringe
9. Lukas Ritzler                 KKS Altfeld 2                               293 Ringe
10. Elli Klopf                    SV Neubrunn 2                               284 Ringe
11. Nils Brasch                   KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       276 Ringe
12. Christian Wolf                KKS Altfeld 2                               273 Ringe
13. Felix Plechinger              SV Dorfprozelten 1                          271 Ringe
14. Sebastian Wolf                KKS Altfeld 2                               267 Ringe
15. Frank Freiburg                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          253 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

7. Durchgang vom 21.02.2016
Klasse: Jugend C

DJK Tiefenthal 1                            : SC Birkenfeld 1                            0    : 742
Leon Mahler                       257
Noah Rauch                        241
Marvin Samer                      244

SV Lohr 1                                   : Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              647  : 650
Tim Meyer                         203         Silas Winzenhöller                191
Janosch Prozelt                   208         Andreas Plaß                      234
Tasha Englert                     236         Christian Plaß                    225

1. SV Lohr 1                                  6    10 : 2    5236    872,67
2. SG Remlingen 2                             5    6  : 4    4260    852,00
3. SC Birkenfeld 1                            5    6  : 4    3526    705,20
4. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              6    6  : 6    4148    691,33



5. DJK Tiefenthal 1                           6    0  : 12   -       -

1. Theresa Suchanka              SV Lohr 1                                   277 Ringe
2. Maximillian Ebert             SV Lohr 1                                   266 Ringe
3. Leon Mahler                   SC Birkenfeld 1                             257 Ringe
4. Marvin Samer                  SC Birkenfeld 1                             244 Ringe
5. Noah Rauch                    SC Birkenfeld 1                             241 Ringe
6. Tasha Englert                 SV Lohr 1                                   236 Ringe
7. Andreas Plaß                  Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               234 Ringe
8. Christian Plaß                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               225 Ringe
9. Janosch Prozelt               SV Lohr 1                                   208 Ringe
10. Tim Meyer                     SV Lohr 1                                   203 Ringe
11. Silas Winzenhöller            Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               191 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


